$30/PERSON MINIMUM (BEFORE TAX & GRATUITY) FOR ALL PRE-BOOKED RESERVATIONS
$30 CORKAGE FEE PER 375/750ML
$1 PER PERSON CAKE CUTTING FEE

We accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover & American Express — maximum up to 3 cards per table only please.

FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER:

Menu items may contain or come in to contact with the following items including but not limited
to: Wheat, Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Shellfish, and Seafood. In addition, please be aware that
we use common fryer oil and soup stock. Due to these circumstances we are unable to
guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens. If you have any allergy
concerns please inform our manager immediately and we can discuss further with you.
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DINNER

APPETIZERS
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SOUPS

SPRINGROLLS (4) Y

POT STICKERS (pork) (6) @ *please allow 20 minutes to cook*
PORK DUMPLINGS (15) @

FISH & VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (15)
SEAFOOD & PORK DUMPLINGS (15)
CHICKEN SALAD

MINCED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE CUPS @&
ZHEN JIANGSPARERIBS &

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI &

SALT & PEPPER SPARERIBS @ A

SALT & PEPPER FRIED OYSTERS &

MU SHU (6 pancakes, $2 for 3 extra pancakes)
your choice of: vegetable, pork, chicken, beef or prawns (add $6 for prawns)

DOUBLESKIN @ & @

mung bean noodles, carrots, cucumber, egg crepe, calamari, shrimp,
sea cucumber, onions, wood ear mushroom, pork

Small $28.95 Medium $38.95 Large $48.95

KIMCHEE & ¥V Small $4 Medium $6 Large $10

SMALL (2-3) $16.95 MEDIUM (4-5) $19.95 LARGE (6-7) $25.95
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WON TON
pork wontons, chicken, prawns, vegetables

SIZZLING RICE @
chicken, prawns, vegetables, fry-puffedrice

HOT & SOURQ» @
pork, prawns, vegetables, egg

CHRYSANTHEMUM @
tofu, mussels, chrysanthemum greens

EGG FLOWER Y @
WESTLAKE MINCED BEEF

DUCKBONE® @
duck stock, napa cabbage, onions, cilantro

WINTER MELON & SEAFOOD & @ (S) 19.95 (M) 24.95 (L)30.95
scallops, shrimp, winter melon

9.95
18.95
16.95
17.95
19.95
20.95
20.95
19.95
18.95
19.95
24.95
25.95

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY V VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST
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CHICKEN, DUCK & COMBINATION DISHES

CHUNG KING CHICKEN & @
GENERAL'SCHICKEN & &

ALMOND CHICKEN @

BLACK BEAN SAUCE CHICKEN @

CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS & MUSHROOMS @
KUNG PAOCHICKEN & &

MANDARIN CHICKEN WINGS & @

SPICY EGGPLANT WITHCHICKEN & @

HALF TEA-SMOKEDDUCK & @
includes 2 steamed buns ($1 per extra bun)

PEKING ROASTDUCK &
includes 24 pancakes, plum sauce and scallions

(extra Plum Sauce $3, extra Scallion $3)

(extra Pancake Set $10 — includes 24 pancakes, scallions, plum sauce)

BONE-IN ROAST DUCK
Whole bone-in duck, chopped, served a-la carte

(Add Bun Set $10 - 6 steamed buns, scallions, plum sauce)

COMBINATION DISHES
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HAPPY FAMILY @ @

shrimp, mussels, calamari, scallops, chicken, vegetables

SAUTEED SEAFOOD AND PORK COMBINATION & @

shrimp, scallop, pork, vegetables

24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95

29.95

72.95

52.95

29.95

29.95

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY V VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST
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HBERNEA

BEEF, LAMB & PORK

TANG SOO YOOK

sweet & sour Shan Dong beef

BROCCOLI BEEF

MONGOLIAN BEEF & »

KUNG PAO BEEF &

CHINESE STRING BEANS WITH BEEF & MUSHROOMS
BEEF WITH GOLDEN CHIVES

CUMIN BRAISEDLAMB & &
MONGOLIAN BRAISED LAMB &

SWEET & SOUR PORK @

SHREDDED PORK WITH DRIED TOFU & @
SHREDDED PORK WITH HOT PEPPERS & @
glass noodle, bell pepper, jalapeno pepper

TWICE-COOKED PORK & @
pork belly, mushrooms, cabbage, leeks, dried tofu

SHREDDED PORK WITH GOLDEN CHIVES @

MEI CAIKORO &
thrice cooked pork belly, pickled mustard greens

26.95

26.95

26.95
26.95
26.95
26.95

27.95
27.95

25.95
25.95
25.95

25.95

25.95
28.95

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY V VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST
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SEAFOOD

BLACK BEAN SAUCE FISH FILLET @
FISH FILLET IN RICE WINE SAUCE @

GUO TAFISH FILLET @ @
cilantro, garlic, scallions

SWEET & HOT BRAISED FISHFILLET & @
peppers, mushrooms, water chestnuts

GINGER SCALLION FISHFILLET @ & @

STEAMED WHOLE BLACKBASS & @
ginger, scallions

STEAMED CENTER-CUT SEABASS & @

ginger, scallions

GINGER SCALLION CALAMARI & @
SPICY STIR-FRIED CALAMARI &

ANT CLIMBED THETREE & & @

glass noodles, shrimp, peppers, mushrooms, water chestnuts

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS & & @

BLACK BEAN SAUCE PRAWNS @
SNOW PEA PRAWNS @

GINGER SCALLION PRAWNS & @
SPICY EGGPLANT WITHPRAWNS & @
KUNG PAO PRAWNS &

WALNUT PRAWNS &

STEAMED SURF CLAMS & @

SAUTEED CRAB MEAT WITH STEAMEDBUNS &
ginger scallion sauce, 4 buns ($1 per extra bun)

GINGER SCALLION CRAB (seasonal) &

GINGER SCALLION LOBSTER (seasonal) &

$8 supplement to add noodles

27.95
27.95

27.95

27.95

27.95

AQ.

AQ.

25.95
25.95

25.95

27.95

27.95
27.95
27.95
27.95
27.95
27.95

13.95/Ib

53.95

AQ.
AQ.

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY V VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST



VEGETABLES & TOFU

VEGETABLES

SRR
aRE

4

R
B

it
iy |
I <

il

'-\I.J_E\
mj
T

=
5
B
i

4
i

71_-.‘71_-?%&:: )
JEELZEIDE
(EIE1=E
BT

BEMTF

;

TOFU
HEEE

EREE
EREE
BinFEE

REEE

SAUTEED SPINACH WITH GARLIC YV @

BABY BOK CHOY WITH SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS YV @

SAUTEED CHRYSANTHEMUM LEAVES WITH GARLIC @ ¥V @&
CHRYSANTHEMUM LEAVES WITH FERMENTED TOFU SAUCE QY &
KING OYSTER MUSHROOMS WITH GOLDEN CHIVES & CABBAGE YV @&
SAUTEED ONG-CHOY WITH GARLIC *seasonal* @ Y @

ONG-CHOY WITH FERMENTED TOFU SAUCE *seasonal* @ V @
NAPA CABBAGE WITH DRIED SHRIMP @&

SPICY GLAZED EGGPLANT d Y ®

EGGPLANT WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE &Y ®

CHINESE STRING BEANS (with or without minced pork) & @

SAUTEED SNOW PEALEAVES @ Y @
SAUTEED SNOW PEA LEAVES WITH CENTURYEGGS V @

SOY BRAISED TOFU WITH MUSHROOMS @ Y @
KUNG PAOTOFU & ¥V

BLACK BEAN TOFU Y

SPICY EGGPLANTTOFU & ¥V ®

FAMILY-STYLETOFU & V &

mushrooms, bamboo shoots, zucchini, napa cabbage, green onions, carrots,
glass noodles

MA PO TOFU (with or withoutpork) & & @

GUATATOFU O VY
garlic, cilantro, scallions

18.95
18.95
18.95
19.95
18.95
20.95
21.95
19.95
18.95
18.95
20.95

23.95
25.95

20.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
20.95

20.95
21.95

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY v VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST
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RICE & NOODLES

STEAMED RICE (1 serving)
BROWN RICE (1 serving)

GARLIC FRIEDRICE @ Y @&

FRIED RICE
choose from: vegetable, pork, chicken, beef or shrimp (add $2)

COMBINATION FRIED RICE &
chicken, beef, shrimp

CHOW MEIN
choose from: vegetable, pork, chicken, beef or shrimp (add $2)

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
chicken, beef, shrimp

ZHA JIANGMIEN &
pureed black bean chicken, vegetables, shrimp

CHAO MAMIEN & &

shrimp, mussels, calamari, pork, vegetables, spicy seafood broth

3.95
3.95

16.95
19.95

20.95

19.95

20.95

20.95

22.95

@ HOUSE SPECIALTY 6 SPICY V VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST



BEVERAGES & DESSERT

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COCA-COLA 2.95
COKE ZERO 2.95
7-UP 2.95
SUNKIST 2.95
APPLE JUICE 2.95
ORGANIC LEMONADE 2.95
SPARKLING WATER (750ml) 3.95
ICED TEA 4.95
HOPTONIC SPARKLING WHITE ORCHID TEA 5.95
TEA
OOLONG 9.95
Li Shan Mountain, Taiwan

9.95
JADE DEW JASMINE
Organic, Taiwan
SNOW CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA 9.95
Kun Ming Mountain
10 YR RAW PU-ERH 9.95
Organic, Jing Mai Mountain, Yunnan
DESSERT (Ice cream by the scoop, cake by the slice)
JASMINE TEA & OREO ICE CREAM, By Milk & Cookie Bar 6.95
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM W/ PUFFED RICE 6.95
SEASONAL GELATO (Inquire about flavors) 6.95
SEASONAL SORBET (Inquire about flavors) 6.95
MANGO MOUSSE CAKE 6.95
LEMON MARSCARPONE CAKE 6.95
ICE CREAM PINTS TO-GO (Pints are serve to-go only)
JASMINE TEA & OREO COOKIE ICE CREAM (1pt) 12.95
BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM (1pt) ggg
UBE ICE CREAM (1pt) 1205

THAI TEA COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM (1pt)
05.24.24



